

## **BREAST OF FRIENDS**

Dinner & Auction Gala Guy's Party Center – April 5, 2025

The 14th Annual Breast of Friends Dinner & Auction Gala is a fundraiser for the Dragon Dream Team, an all breast cancer survivor dragon boat team. Proceeds from the Breast of Friends event stay in the community and support all the activities of the Dragon Dream Team, including Boatloads of Hope, a breast cancer outreach program in hospitals and cancer centers throughout Northeast Ohio. All donors/donations received prior to **March 14, 2025**, will be acknowledged in the Gala program. The Dragon Dream Team is a 501(c)(3) organization (EIN: 26-1499627). All or a portion of your donation may be tax deductible. For more information, please consult your tax advisor. Keep a copy of this form as your receipt.

| Donor/Company  |       |
|----------------|-------|
|                |       |
|                |       |
| City/State/ZIP |       |
|                | Email |
|                |       |
|                |       |
|                |       |
|                |       |
|                | Value |
| Cash Donation  |       |
|                | Date  |

For a cash donation, please make check payable to **Dragon Dream Team** and send with a copy of this form to: Dragon Dream Team, P.O. Box 26606, Akron, OH 44319



## **BREAST OF FRIENDS**

Dinner & Auction Gala Guy's Party Center – April 5, 2025

The 14th Annual Breast of Friends Dinner & Auction Gala is a fundraiser for the Dragon Dream Team, an all breast cancer survivor dragon boat team. Proceeds from the Breast of Friends event stay in the community and support all the activities of the Dragon Dream Team, including Boatloads of Hope, a breast cancer outreach program in hospitals and cancer centers throughout Northeast Ohio. All donors/donations received prior to **March 14, 2025**, will be acknowledged in the Gala program. The Dragon Dream Team is a 501(c)(3) organization (EIN: 26-1499627). All or a portion of your donation may be tax deductible. For more information, please consult your tax advisor. Keep a copy of this form as your receipt.

| Donor/Company          |       |
|------------------------|-------|
| Contact Person         |       |
| Address                |       |
| City/State/ZIP         |       |
| Phone                  |       |
| ☐ Donation Description |       |
| ,                      |       |
|                        |       |
|                        |       |
|                        | Value |
| Cash Donation          |       |
| Donor Signature        |       |

For a cash donation, please make check payable to **Dragon Dream Team** and send with a copy of this form to: Dragon Dream Team, P.O. Box 26606, Akron, OH 44319

DDTG 2025 DF DDTG 2025 DF